Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Natalie Bergman
Brooklyn Peterson
Nevaeh Manninen

Eleanor Graddy

Brooklyn Stewart

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 7759
2 (<5 7734
3 (<5 7358
4 (<5) 7737 Sophie Petty
5 (<5) 7536
6 (<5 7732 Elle Nielsen
7 (<5 7543
8 (<5 6835 Korah Crane
9 (<5 7357

Catriona Cahoon

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 1 Class A

Team

Mountain Iron-Buhl
Moose Lake/Willow
Cromwell-Wright
Moose Lake/Willow
Esko

Moose Lake/Willow
Esko
Carlton-Wrenshall
Cromwell-Wright
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Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 7305 Sierra Geatz

2 2 7654  Charleigh Hartl

3 (<5 7856  Julia Knight

4 3 7244  Audrey Berube

5 (<5) 7863 Lola Witte

6 4 7264 Harlee Ziebol

7 5 7665 Emma Reini

8 6 7663 Miriam Milani

9 7 7260 Madysen Waters
10 8 7659 Alizah Langner
11 9 7315 Amery Oberg
12 10 7312 Brianna Monson
13 11 7310 Claire Lindstrom
14 12 7247 Kiara Cloud
15 13 7666 Monroe Rewertz
16 (<5) 7861 Lily Smith
17 14 7262 Aspen Winbigler
18 15 7660 Amarah Langner
19 16 7302 Cecelia Chmelik
20 (<5) 7828 Ella Peterson
21 (<5) 7848 Preslie Annala
22 17 7257 Alexa Shepherd
23 18 7304 Shawnda Everson
24 (<5) 7821 Emma Bitzer
25 (<5) 7826  Autumn Hecker

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Team

Cook County/Two
Hibbing

Proctor

Cloquet

Proctor

Cloquet

Hibbing

Hibbing

Cloquet

Hibbing

Cook County/Two
Cook County/Two
Cook County/Two
Cloquet

Hibbing

Proctor

Cloquet

Hibbing

Cook County/Two
Pequot Lakes
Proctor

Cloquet

Cook County/Two
Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes

Grade

10
10

10

11
10

10

10
11

11
12
12
12
10
11

Time Pace

22:44.0 4:33/K
22:56.0 4:35/K
23:10.8 4:38/K
23:27.5 4:42/K
23:52.4 4:46/K
24:02.7 4:49/K
24:10.1 4:50/K
24:37.0 4:55/K
24:38.1 4:56/K
24:43.5 4:57/K
24:46.3 4:57/K
24:48.3 4:58/K
25:18.6 5:04/K
25:24.1 5:05/K
25:59.7 5:12/K
26:00.0 5:12/K
26:19.7 5:16/K
26:40.4 5:20/K
26:53.1 5:23/K
28:16.1 5:39/K
28:58.8 5:48/K
29:03.9 5:49/K
29:06.4 5:49/K
29:26.9 5:53/K
31:26.1 6:17/K

10/19/2021 05:39:07



2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
October 19, 2021

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 7433  Stella Powell Duluth East 8 21:54.3  4:23/K
2 2 7399 Carolina Arvold Duluth East 8 22:09.0 4:26/K
3 3 7409 Edie Broadmoore Duluth East 9 22:28.9 4:30/K
4 4 7450 Taylor Wood Duluth East 8 22:39.1  4:32/K
5 5 7414 Lydia Eaton Duluth East 8 22:54.4  4:35/K
6 6 7413 Annabelle Eaton Duluth East 10 22:58.0 4:36/K
7 7 7411 Liesl Cope-Schaeffer Duluth East 11 23:18.0  4:40/K
8 (=37 7410 Grace Chandler Duluth East 12 23:29.1 4:42/K
9 (=37 7425 Elsa Jones Duluth East 9 23:38.1 4:44/K

10 (>7) 7451 Kate Yapel Duluth East 9 23:44.6  4:45/K
11 (=7) 7436 Signe Ridenour Duluth East 8 24:26.5  4:53/K
12 (=7 7396 Miret Ancharno Grant Duluth East 10 24:28.2 4:54/K
13 (7 7445  Ginger Thralow Duluth East 10 24:47.7 4:58/K
14 (7 7438 Grace Russell Duluth East 11 25:11.6 5:02/K
15 (>7) 7428 Audrey Linn Duluth East 11 25:12.2  5:02/K
16 (7 7403 Grace Beaster Duluth East 11 25:30.5 5:06/K
17 (7 7418 Eleanor Hasler Duluth East 11 25:37.7 5:08/K
18 (7) 7398 Selma Artang Duluth East 12 25:50.5 5:10/K
19 (7 7402 Emelyn Beaster Duluth East 11 26:30.6 5:18/K
20 (>7) 7401 Amilia Bailey Duluth East 10 27:06.0  5:25/K
21 (>7) 7421 Beatrice Javaherian Duluth East 9 27:10.7 5:26/K
22 (>7) 7431 Abby Myers Duluth East 10 27:13.5  5:27/K
23 (>7) 6766 Mary Karstens Duluth East 11 27:14.5 5:27/K
24 (>7) 7439 Presley Schafer Duluth East 11 27:39.2 5:32/K
25 (>7) 7412 Martyn Dahl Duluth East 11 27:53.1  5:35/K
26 (>7) 7434  Gretchen Rentschler Duluth East 10 28:24.3 5:41/K
27 (>7) 7441 Stella Sorenson Duluth East 9 28:25.0 5:41/K
28 (>7) 7426  Juniper Kelly-Swing Duluth East 10 29:27.2  5:53/K
29 (>7) 7400 Claire Atella Duluth East 11 30:54.4  6:11/K
30 (>7) 7397  Sirii Anderson Duluth East 9 31:39.9 6:20/K

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com
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Race Date
October 19, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7734 Brooklyn Peterson
2 7737 Sophie Petty
3 7732 Elle Nielsen

Team - Cromwell-Wright
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7358 Nevaeh Manninen
2 7357 Catriona Cahoon

Team - Esko
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7536 Eleanor Graddy
2 7543 Brooklyn Stewart

Team - Carlton-Wrenshall
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6835 Korah Crane

Team - Mountain Iron-Buhl
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7759 Natalie Bergman

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Class -1 Class A

Overal
Place

Cumulative

Grade Place

Finish Position

9 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Finish Position

9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Finish Position

12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
25:09.0 25:09.0 0:00.0
25:48.5 50:57.5 0:39.5
26:05.7  1:17:03.2 0:56.7
- Inc.
Average Time:
25:11.5 25:11.5 0:00.0
31:31.8 56:43.3 6:20.3
- Inc.
Average Time:
25:56.7 25:56.7 0:00.0
27:32.4 53:29.1 1:35.7
- Inc.
Average Time:
29:35.0 29:35.0 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
24:14.1 24:14.1 0:00.0

10/19/2021 05:39:11



2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 2 Class AA
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hibbing Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 24:29.2
1 7654 Charleigh Hartl 10 2 2 22:56.0 22:56.0 0:00.0
2 7665 Emma Reini 9 5 7 24:10.1 47:06.1 1:14.1
3 7663 Miriam Milani 11 6 13 24:37.0 1:11:43.1 1:41.0
4 7659 Alizah Langner 9 8 21 24:435 1:36:26.6 1:47.5
5 7666 Monroe Rewertz 11 13 34 25:59.7  2:02:26.3 3:03.7
6 7660 Amarah Langner 11 (15) (49) 26:40.4  2:29:06.7 3:44.4
Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 24:46.4
1 7244 Audrey Berube 8 3 3 23:27.5 23:27.5 0:00.0
2 7264 Harlee Ziebol 10 4 7 24:02.7 47:30.2 0:35.2
3 7260 Madysen Waters 10 7 14 24:38.1  1:12:08.3 1:10.6
4 7247 Kiara Cloud 10 12 26 25:24.1  1:37:32.4 1:56.6
5 7262 Aspen Winbigler 9 14 40 26:19.7  2:03:52.1 2:52.2
6 7257 Alexa Shepherd 10 (17) (57) 29:03.9  2:32:56.0 5:36.4
Team - Cook County/Two Harbors Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 24:54.0
1 7305 Sierra Geatz 7 1 1 22:44.0 22:44.0 0:00.0
2 7315 Amery Oberg 10 9 10 24:46.3 47:30.3 2:02.3
3 7312 Brianna Monson 7 10 20 24:48.3 1:12:18.6 2:04.3
4 7310 Claire Lindstrom 9 11 31 25:18.6  1:37:37.2 2:34.6
5 7302 Cecelia Chmelik 12 16 47 26:53.1  2:04:30.3 4:09.1
6 7304 Shawnda Everson 11 (18) (65) 29:06.4  2:33:36.7 6:22.4
Team - Proctor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7856 Julia Knight 10 Less Than 5 23:10.8 23:10.8 0:00.0
2 7863 Lola Witte Less Than 5 23:52.4 47:03.2 0:41.6
3 7861 Lily Smith 9 Less Than 5 26:00.0 1:13:03.2 2:49.2
4 7848 Preslie Annala 12 Less Than 5 28:58.8 1:42:02.0 5:48.0
Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7828 Ella Peterson 12 Less Than 5 28:16.1 28:16.1 0:00.0
2 7821 Emma Bitzer 9 Less Than 5 29:26.9 57:43.0 1:10.8
3 7826 Autumn Hecker 9 Less Than 5 31:26.1 1:29:09.1 3:10.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2 10/19/2021 05:39:12



Race Date

October 19, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Duluth East

Team Score (places):

7433
7399
7409
7450
7414
7413
7411
7410
7425
7451
7436
7396
7445
7438
7428
7403
7418
7398
7402
7401
7421
7431
6766
7439
7412
7434
7441
7426
7400
7397
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Stella Powell
Carolina Arvold

Edie Broadmoore
Taylor Wood

Lydia Eaton
Annabelle Eaton
Liesl Cope-Schaeffer
Grace Chandler
Elsa Jones

Kate Yapel

Signe Ridenour
Miret Ancharno Grant
Ginger Thralow
Grace Russell
Audrey Linn

Grace Beaster
Eleanor Hasler
Selma Artang
Emelyn Beaster
Amilia Bailey
Beatrice Javaherian
Abby Myers

Mary Karstens
Presley Schafer
Martyn Dahl
Gretchen Rentschler
Stella Sorenson
Juniper Kelly-Swing
Claire Atella

Sirii Anderson

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Overal
Grade Place

8 1
8 2
9 3
8 4
8 5
10 (6)
11 @)
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than

3

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:25.1

o Wk

10

15
(21)
(28)

21:54.3
22:09.0
22:28.9
22:39.1
22:54.4
22:58.0
23:18.0
23:29.1
23:38.1
23:44.6
24:26.5
24:28.2
24:47.7
25:11.6
25:12.2
25:30.5
25:37.7
25:50.5
26:30.6
27:06.0
27:10.7
27:13.5
27:14.5
27:39.2
27:53.1
28:24.3
28:25.0
29:27.2
30:54.4
31:39.9

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

21:54.3 0:00.0
44:03.3 0:14.7
1:06:32.2 0:34.6
1:29:11.3 0:44.8
1:52:05.7 1:00.1
2:15:03.7 1:03.7
2:38:21.7 1:23.7
3:01:50.8 1:34.8
3:25:28.9 1:43.8
3:49:13.5 1:50.3
4:13:40.0 2:32.2
4:38:08.2 2:33.9
5:02:55.9 2:53.4
5:28:07.5 3:17.3
5:53:19.7 3:17.9
6:18:50.2 3:36.2
6:44:27.9 3:43.4
7:10:18.4 3:56.2
7:36:49.0 4:36.3
8:03:55.0 5:11.7
8:31:05.7 5:16.4
8:58:19.2 5:19.2
9:25:33.7 5:20.2
9:53:12.9 5:44.9
10:21:06.0 5:58.8
10:49:30.3 6:30.0
11:17:55.3 6:30.7
11:47:22.5 7:32.9
12:18:16.9 9:00.1
12:49:56.8 9:45.6

10/19/2021 05:39:12



Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Natalie Bergman
Brooklyn Peterson
Nevaeh Manninen

Eleanor Graddy

Brooklyn Stewart

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 7759
2 (<5 7734
3 (<5 7358
4 (<5) 7737 Sophie Petty
5 (<5) 7536
6 (<5 7732 Elle Nielsen
7 (<5 7543
8 (<5 6835 Korah Crane
9 (<5 7357

Catriona Cahoon

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 1 Class A

Team

Mountain Iron-Buhl
Moose Lake/Willow
Cromwell-Wright
Moose Lake/Willow
Esko

Moose Lake/Willow
Esko
Carlton-Wrenshall
Cromwell-Wright

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1
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Race Date
October 19, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7734 Brooklyn Peterson
2 7737 Sophie Petty
3 7732 Elle Nielsen

Team - Cromwell-Wright
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7358 Nevaeh Manninen
2 7357 Catriona Cahoon

Team - Esko
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7536 Eleanor Graddy
2 7543 Brooklyn Stewart

Team - Carlton-Wrenshall
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6835 Korah Crane

Team - Mountain Iron-Buhl
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 7759 Natalie Bergman

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Class -1 Class A

Overal
Place

Cumulative

Grade Place

Finish Position

9 Less Than 5
7 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Finish Position

9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

Finish Position

12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
25:09.0 25:09.0 0:00.0
25:48.5 50:57.5 0:39.5
26:05.7  1:17:03.2 0:56.7
- Inc.
Average Time:
25:11.5 25:11.5 0:00.0
31:31.8 56:43.3 6:20.3
- Inc.
Average Time:
25:56.7 25:56.7 0:00.0
27:32.4 53:29.1 1:35.7
- Inc.
Average Time:
29:35.0 29:35.0 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
24:14.1 24:14.1 0:00.0

10/19/2021 05:39:21



Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 7305 Sierra Geatz

2 2 7654  Charleigh Hartl

3 (<5 7856  Julia Knight

4 3 7244  Audrey Berube

5 (<5) 7863 Lola Witte

6 4 7264 Harlee Ziebol

7 5 7665 Emma Reini

8 6 7663 Miriam Milani

9 7 7260 Madysen Waters
10 8 7659 Alizah Langner
11 9 7315 Amery Oberg
12 10 7312 Brianna Monson
13 11 7310 Claire Lindstrom
14 12 7247 Kiara Cloud
15 13 7666 Monroe Rewertz
16 (<5) 7861 Lily Smith
17 14 7262 Aspen Winbigler
18 15 7660 Amarah Langner
19 16 7302 Cecelia Chmelik
20 (<5) 7828 Ella Peterson
21 (<5) 7848 Preslie Annala
22 17 7257 Alexa Shepherd
23 18 7304 Shawnda Everson
24 (<5) 7821 Emma Bitzer
25 (<5) 7826  Autumn Hecker

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 2 Class AA

Team

Cook County/Two
Hibbing

Proctor

Cloquet

Proctor

Cloquet

Hibbing

Hibbing

Cloquet

Hibbing

Cook County/Two
Cook County/Two
Cook County/Two
Cloquet

Hibbing

Proctor

Cloquet

Hibbing

Cook County/Two
Pequot Lakes
Proctor

Cloquet

Cook County/Two
Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes

Grade

10
10

10

11
10

10

10
11

11
12
12
12
10
11

Time Pace

22:44.0 4:33/K
22:56.0 4:35/K
23:10.8 4:38/K
23:27.5 4:42/K
23:52.4 4:46/K
24:02.7 4:49/K
24:10.1 4:50/K
24:37.0 4:55/K
24:38.1 4:56/K
24:43.5 4:57/K
24:46.3 4:57/K
24:48.3 4:58/K
25:18.6 5:04/K
25:24.1 5:05/K
25:59.7 5:12/K
26:00.0 5:12/K
26:19.7 5:16/K
26:40.4 5:20/K
26:53.1 5:23/K
28:16.1 5:39/K
28:58.8 5:48/K
29:03.9 5:49/K
29:06.4 5:49/K
29:26.9 5:53/K
31:26.1 6:17/K

10/19/2021 05:39:26



2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Race Date
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 2 Class AA
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hibbing Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 24:29.2
1 7654 Charleigh Hartl 10 2 2 22:56.0 22:56.0 0:00.0
2 7665 Emma Reini 9 5 7 24:10.1 47:06.1 1:14.1
3 7663 Miriam Milani 11 6 13 24:37.0 1:11:43.1 1:41.0
4 7659 Alizah Langner 9 8 21 24:435 1:36:26.6 1:47.5
5 7666 Monroe Rewertz 11 13 34 25:59.7  2:02:26.3 3:03.7
6 7660 Amarah Langner 11 (15) (49) 26:40.4  2:29:06.7 3:44.4
Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 24:46.4
1 7244 Audrey Berube 8 3 3 23:27.5 23:27.5 0:00.0
2 7264 Harlee Ziebol 10 4 7 24:02.7 47:30.2 0:35.2
3 7260 Madysen Waters 10 7 14 24:38.1  1:12:08.3 1:10.6
4 7247 Kiara Cloud 10 12 26 25:24.1  1:37:32.4 1:56.6
5 7262 Aspen Winbigler 9 14 40 26:19.7  2:03:52.1 2:52.2
6 7257 Alexa Shepherd 10 (17) (57) 29:03.9  2:32:56.0 5:36.4
Team - Cook County/Two Harbors Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 47 Average Time: 24:54.0
1 7305 Sierra Geatz 7 1 1 22:44.0 22:44.0 0:00.0
2 7315 Amery Oberg 10 9 10 24:46.3 47:30.3 2:02.3
3 7312 Brianna Monson 7 10 20 24:48.3 1:12:18.6 2:04.3
4 7310 Claire Lindstrom 9 11 31 25:18.6  1:37:37.2 2:34.6
5 7302 Cecelia Chmelik 12 16 47 26:53.1  2:04:30.3 4:09.1
6 7304 Shawnda Everson 11 (18) (65) 29:06.4  2:33:36.7 6:22.4
Team - Proctor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7856 Julia Knight 10 Less Than 5 23:10.8 23:10.8 0:00.0
2 7863 Lola Witte Less Than 5 23:52.4 47:03.2 0:41.6
3 7861 Lily Smith 9 Less Than 5 26:00.0 1:13:03.2 2:49.2
4 7848 Preslie Annala 12 Less Than 5 28:58.8 1:42:02.0 5:48.0
Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7828 Ella Peterson 12 Less Than 5 28:16.1 28:16.1 0:00.0
2 7821 Emma Bitzer 9 Less Than 5 29:26.9 57:43.0 1:10.8
3 7826 Autumn Hecker 9 Less Than 5 31:26.1 1:29:09.1 3:10.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/19/2021 05:39:30



2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
October 19, 2021

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 7433  Stella Powell Duluth East 8 21:54.3  4:23/K
2 2 7399 Carolina Arvold Duluth East 8 22:09.0 4:26/K
3 3 7409 Edie Broadmoore Duluth East 9 22:28.9 4:30/K
4 4 7450 Taylor Wood Duluth East 8 22:39.1  4:32/K
5 5 7414 Lydia Eaton Duluth East 8 22:54.4  4:35/K
6 6 7413 Annabelle Eaton Duluth East 10 22:58.0 4:36/K
7 7 7411 Liesl Cope-Schaeffer Duluth East 11 23:18.0  4:40/K
8 (=37 7410 Grace Chandler Duluth East 12 23:29.1 4:42/K
9 (=37 7425 Elsa Jones Duluth East 9 23:38.1 4:44/K

10 (>7) 7451 Kate Yapel Duluth East 9 23:44.6  4:45/K
11 (=7) 7436 Signe Ridenour Duluth East 8 24:26.5  4:53/K
12 (=7 7396 Miret Ancharno Grant Duluth East 10 24:28.2 4:54/K
13 (7 7445  Ginger Thralow Duluth East 10 24:47.7 4:58/K
14 (7 7438 Grace Russell Duluth East 11 25:11.6 5:02/K
15 (>7) 7428 Audrey Linn Duluth East 11 25:12.2  5:02/K
16 (7 7403 Grace Beaster Duluth East 11 25:30.5 5:06/K
17 (7 7418 Eleanor Hasler Duluth East 11 25:37.7 5:08/K
18 (7) 7398 Selma Artang Duluth East 12 25:50.5 5:10/K
19 (7 7402 Emelyn Beaster Duluth East 11 26:30.6 5:18/K
20 (>7) 7401 Amilia Bailey Duluth East 10 27:06.0  5:25/K
21 (>7) 7421 Beatrice Javaherian Duluth East 9 27:10.7 5:26/K
22 (>7) 7431 Abby Myers Duluth East 10 27:13.5  5:27/K
23 (>7) 6766 Mary Karstens Duluth East 11 27:14.5 5:27/K
24 (>7) 7439 Presley Schafer Duluth East 11 27:39.2 5:32/K
25 (>7) 7412 Martyn Dahl Duluth East 11 27:53.1  5:35/K
26 (>7) 7434  Gretchen Rentschler Duluth East 10 28:24.3 5:41/K
27 (>7) 7441 Stella Sorenson Duluth East 9 28:25.0 5:41/K
28 (>7) 7426  Juniper Kelly-Swing Duluth East 10 29:27.2  5:53/K
29 (>7) 7400 Claire Atella Duluth East 11 30:54.4  6:11/K
30 (>7) 7397  Sirii Anderson Duluth East 9 31:39.9 6:20/K

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

10/19/2021 05:39:38



Race Date

October 19, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Duluth East

Team Score (places):

7433
7399
7409
7450
7414
7413
7411
7410
7425
7451
7436
7396
7445
7438
7428
7403
7418
7398
7402
7401
7421
7431
6766
7439
7412
7434
7441
7426
7400
7397
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Stella Powell
Carolina Arvold

Edie Broadmoore
Taylor Wood

Lydia Eaton
Annabelle Eaton
Liesl Cope-Schaeffer
Grace Chandler
Elsa Jones

Kate Yapel

Signe Ridenour
Miret Ancharno Grant
Ginger Thralow
Grace Russell
Audrey Linn

Grace Beaster
Eleanor Hasler
Selma Artang
Emelyn Beaster
Amilia Bailey
Beatrice Javaherian
Abby Myers

Mary Karstens
Presley Schafer
Martyn Dahl
Gretchen Rentschler
Stella Sorenson
Juniper Kelly-Swing
Claire Atella

Sirii Anderson

2021 Proctor Lions XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K
Class - 3 Class AAA

Overal
Grade Place

8 1
8 2
9 3
8 4
8 5
10 (6)
11 @)
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
8 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:25.1

o Wk

10

15
(21)
(28)

21:54.3
22:09.0
22:28.9
22:39.1
22:54.4
22:58.0
23:18.0
23:29.1
23:38.1
23:44.6
24:26.5
24:28.2
24:47.7
25:11.6
25:12.2
25:30.5
25:37.7
25:50.5
26:30.6
27:06.0
27:10.7
27:13.5
27:14.5
27:39.2
27:53.1
28:24.3
28:25.0
29:27.2
30:54.4
31:39.9

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

21:54.3 0:00.0
44:03.3 0:14.7
1:06:32.2 0:34.6
1:29:11.3 0:44.8
1:52:05.7 1:00.1
2:15:03.7 1:03.7
2:38:21.7 1:23.7
3:01:50.8 1:34.8
3:25:28.9 1:43.8
3:49:13.5 1:50.3
4:13:40.0 2:32.2
4:38:08.2 2:33.9
5:02:55.9 2:53.4
5:28:07.5 3:17.3
5:53:19.7 3:17.9
6:18:50.2 3:36.2
6:44:27.9 3:43.4
7:10:18.4 3:56.2
7:36:49.0 4:36.3
8:03:55.0 5:11.7
8:31:05.7 5:16.4
8:58:19.2 5:19.2
9:25:33.7 5:20.2
9:53:12.9 5:44.9
10:21:06.0 5:58.8
10:49:30.3 6:30.0
11:17:55.3 6:30.7
11:47:22.5 7:32.9
12:18:16.9 9:00.1
12:49:56.8 9:45.6
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